MIC2033
Evaluation Board
High-Accuracy, High-Side, Fixed
Current Limit Power Switch
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
September 2012
M9999-092812-A
General Description

The MIC2033 is equipped with an error flag, FAULT/.
TP3 is provided to monitor the FAULT/ pin.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC2033-05BYM6 EV Evaluation board featuring the
MIC2033-05BYM6 500mA Switch
MIC2033-12AYM6 EV Evaluation board featuring the
MIC2033-12AYM6 1.2A Switch
MIC2033-05BYMT EV Evaluation board featuring the
MIC2033-05BYMT 500mA Switch
MIC2033-12AYMT EV Evaluation board featuring the
MIC2033-12AYMT 1.2A Switch
Micrel, Inc. MIC2033 Evaluation Board
September 2012 2 M9999-092812-A
Application Information
Soft-Start
Soft-start reduces the power supply input surge current